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1) MEAZTEGI GOLF

meaztegi qalf CAMPEONATO INFANTIL MEAZTEGI ALE

Fecha Listado: 24/07/2019
Hora Listado: 17:05:19

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: Meaztegi)
ALEVIN MASCULINO (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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11

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

MARTINEZ AZURMENDI, JAVIER
ELOSEGUI VIGURIA, JUAN

SAL PRIETO, ALEJANDRO
ARRIETA QUIROGA, PEDRO
OLASAGASTI LUIS, AMETS
CANADA CAJAL, PABLO
AROZENA ZAMORA, MARKEL
DOMINGO CALVO, JAVIER
OLANETA SAINZ, IGNACIO
TAMES GUIBERT, IGNACIO

IBOR LARRANAGA, JAVIER

DEL VAL FRAU, ALAIN

IZA GONZALEZ, EKAITZ

VARGA URBIRIA, TELMO

NIETO GARITANO, MIKEL
ANTOLIN DE LA GUERRA, PABLO
AROCENA SALAMI, FERNANDO
ORBE SANCHEZ, PEDRO
AGUIRREBENA AGRA, GONZALO
GONZALEZ ARENA, DANIEL
BASTERRA FERNANDEZ, JORGE
URDAMPILLETA AZPILICUETA, M
DIAZ DE GUERENU IRURETAGOYE

CLUB

LAUKARIZ
SAN SEBASTIAN
CAMPO ABRA PAS
BASOZABAL
FEDERACION VASC
MEAZTEGI

JUSTIZ

LAUKARIZ

RGC ZARAUZ

SAN SEBASTIAN
BASOZABAL
LAUKARIZ
LARRABEA
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL

SAN SEBASTIAN
SAN SEBASTIAN
NEGURI

SAN SEBASTIAN
BASOZABAL

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

10.7
10.4
11.2
14.3
12.3
19.4
10.3
20.8
243
18.7
29.1
241
18.8
21.0
20.7
26.2
16.7
36.0
271
23.8
224
241
21.1
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FECHA: 24/07/2019 CODIGO: VB0519886
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9

9

10
13
11
19
9

20
24
18
27
24
18
21
27
26
16
27
27
24
22
24
21

1a

81
82
83
84
84
88
90
92
94
94
95
95
95
96
98
99
103
106
107
112
113
120
122

za

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

81
82
83
84
84
88
90
92
94
94
95
95
95
96
98
99
103
106
107
112
113
120
122



